0369 Message and order for your approval an Order appropriating from the Edward 

Ingersoll Browne Fund in the sum of Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars 

and Zero Cents ($650,000.00) for projects described in the attached order. The 

Edward Ingersoll Browne Fund Commissioners voted to approve these projects. 

Alex Geourntas 
City Clerk 

Approved by the Mayor February 19, 2026